Position

Nrth Inland Reg Coord Whb
Supv Hds Program

Lead Therapist Hds Grant
Care Coordinator Hds
Database Coord Whb

Speech Pathologist Hds Grant

Developmental Svcspec
Hdsgrant

Physical Therapist Hds Grant

Behavioral Health Clinician
(Licensed)

Developmental Svcspec
Hdsgrant

Whb-Hds Referral Coordinator
Care Coordinator Hds

Occupational
Therapisthdsgrant

Developmental Svcspec
Hdsgrant

Music Therapist Hds
Admin Partner-Hds
Admin Partner-Hds

Developmental Svcspec
Hdsgrant

Admin Partner-Hds
Care Coordinator Hds
Hds Assistant (Fr)
Hds Assistant (Fr)
Hds Assistant (Fr)

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$138,196
$85,028
$71,030
$68,061
$67,959
$62,765
$55,366

$52,502
$52,194

$51,399

$51,133
$50,925
$49,491

$44,799

$42,132
$41,196
$40,897
$34,337

$33,060
$24,462
$21,632
$17,135

$9,941

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,795
$19,203
$10,780
$11,075

$2,673

$4,908
$23,049

$21,572
$14,434

$22,718

$19,203
$19,203
$17,912

$2,637

$23,771
$19,170
$11,075
$18,131

$6,641
$1,528
$4,744
$19,174
$0



