Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nrth Inland Reg Coord Whb		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$138,196	\$15,795
Supv Hds Program		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$85,028	\$19,203
Lead Therapist Hds Grant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$71,030	\$10,780
Care Coordinator Hds		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$68,061	\$11,075
Database Coord Whb		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$67,959	\$2,673
Speech Pathologist Hds Grant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$62,765	\$4,908
Developmental Svcspec Hdsgrant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$55,366	\$23,049
Physical Therapist Hds Grant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$52,502	\$21,572
Behavioral Health Clinician (Licensed)		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$52,194	\$14,434
Developmental Svcspec Hdsgrant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$51,399	\$22,718
Whb-Hds Referral Coordinator		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$51,133	\$19,203
Care Coordinator Hds		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$50,925	\$19,203
Occupational Therapisthdsgrant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$49,491	\$17,912
Developmental Svcspec Hdsgrant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$44,799	\$2,637
Music Therapist Hds		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$42,132	\$23,771
Admin Partner-Hds		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$41,196	\$19,170
Admin Partner-Hds		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$40,897	\$11,075
Developmental Svcspec Hdsgrant		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$34,337	\$18,131
Admin Partner-Hds		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$33,060	\$6,641
Care Coordinator Hds		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$24,462	\$1,528
Hds Assistant (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$21,632	\$4,744
Hds Assistant (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$17,135	\$19,174
Hds Assistant (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Development Services	\$9,941	\$0